Martin




_Contents

—_—

O 0N U s W N

—_
o

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Acknowledgements
Bibliography

Introduction

Amcsbury 8¢ Military Camp Light Railway

Ashover Light Railway

Avonmouth Light Railway

Axminster & Lyme Regis Light Railway
Bankfoot Light Railway

Barton & Immingham Light Railway
Basingstoke & Alton Light Railway
Bentley Sc Bordon Light Railway

Bere Alston & Calstock Light Railway
Bideford, Westward Ho! & Appledore
Railway

Brackenhffl Light Railway

Burry Port Sc Gwendraeth Valley Railway
Cairn Valley Light Railway
Campbeltown & Machrihanish

Light Railway

Cawood, Wistow & Selby Light Railway
Cleobury Mortimer & Ditton Priors
Light Railway

Corringham Light Railway

Derwent Valley Light Railway

Dornoch Light Railway

Easingwoid Railway

East Kent Light Railway

Edge Hill Light Railway

Elliot Junction & CarcnyUie Light Railway
Elsenham & Thaxted Light Railway
Festiniog Railway

Firbeck Light Railway

Fraserburgh & St Combs Light Railway
Gifford 8c Garvald Railway

—
—

15
18
21
22
26
27
29
32
34

38
41
42
47

49
52

55
58
61
65
68
70
75
77
79
81
86
88
91

30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

Goole & Marshland Light Railway
and Isle of Axholme Light Railway
Grimsby District Light Railway
Kelvedon, Tiptree & Tollesbury Pier
Light Railway

Kent & East Sussex Light Railway
Kingsnorth Light Railway

Lampeter, Aberayron & New Quay
Light Railway

Lauder Light Railway

Leadhills & Wanlockhead Light Railway
Leek 8¢ Manifold Light Railway
Loweca Light Railway

Maidens & Dunure Light Railway
Mawddwy Light Railway
Mid-SufFolk Light Railway

Nidd Valley Light Railwa
North l%eg}én g Corr}vxlf]Light Railway

North Lindsey Light Railway

North Sunderland Railway
Ponteland Light Railway

Sand Hutton Light Railway
Shcppey Light Railway

Shropshire 8¢ Montgomeryshire
Light Railway

South Shields, Marsden & Whitburn
Colliery Railway

Tanat Valley Light Railway

Tickhill Light Railway

Totton, Hythe & Fawley Light Railway
Vale of Rheidol Light Railway
Welsh Highland Railway
Welshpool & Llanfair Light Railway

Weston, Clevedon & Portishead
Light Railway
Wick & Lybster Light Railway

Wrington Vale Light Railway

94
97

99
101
108

\'jq
W2
115
117
121
123
126
130
13
141
142
145

148
150

153

160
163
166
168
171
174
178

181
187
190




