



Martin Smith

Contents

+	Acknowledgements	4
	Bibliography	4
	Introduction	5
1	Amcsbury 8c Military Camp Light Railway	15
2	Ashover Light Railway	18
3	Avonmouth Light Railway	21
4	Axminster & Lyme Regis Light Railway	22
5	Bankfoot Light Railway	26
6	Barton & Immingham Light Railway	27
7	Basingstoke & Alton Light Railway	29
8	Bentley Sc Bordon Light Railway	32
9	Bere Alston & Calstock Light Railway	34
10		
95	Railway	38
11	8	41
12		42
13	Cairn Valley Light Railway	47
14	P	
1.5	Light Railway	49
15	7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	52
16	Cleobury Mortimer & Ditton Priors Light Railway	
17		55
18		58
19	Derwent vane) Eight Hanvay	61
20		65
21	East Kent Light Railway	68
22		70
23	Elliot Junction & CarcnyUie Light Railway	75
24		77
25	Festiniog Railway	79
26	Firbeck Light Railway	81
27	Fraserburgh & St Combs Light Railway	86
28	Gifford 8c Garvald Railway	88
20	Gillord oc Garvaid Kariway	91

	29 Goole & Marshland Light Railway	
	and Isle of Axholme Light Railway	94
	30 Grimsby District Light Railway	97
	31 Kelvedon, Tiptree & Tollesbury Pier	
	Light Railway	99
	32 Kent & East Sussex Light Railway	101
	33 Kingsnorth Light Railway	108
	34 Lampeter, Aberayron & New Quay	
	Light Railway	\ jq
3	35 Lauder Light Railway	\\2
3	36 Leadhills & Wanlockhead Light Railway	115
3	37 Leek 8c Manifold Light Railway	117
3	88 Lowca Light Railway	121
3	39 Maidens & Dunure Light Railway	123
4	Mawddwy Light Railway	126
4	1 Mid-SufFolk Light Railway	130
44	2 Nidd Valley Light Railway 3 North Devon & Cornwall Light Railway	134
4	4 North Lindsey Light Railway	141
4	5 North Sunderland Railway	142
4	6 Ponteland Light Railway	145
4	7 Sand Hutton Light Railway	148
4	8 Shcppey Light Railway	150
4	9 Shropshire 8c Montgomeryshire	
	Light Railway	153
50		
51	Colliery Railway	160
52	, 8 ,	163
	8	166
53	7 - 8 - 7	168
54	0	171
55		174
56	-8	178
57	Weston, Clevedon & Portishead Light Railway	101
58		181
59	7 8	187